

ATTACHMENT A – SUMMARY OF STANDARD AGREEMENT

**Siemens Industry, Inc.
(Multi-Year Agreement #3000*1661)**

SA/ Amendment	Board of Supervisors / Contracts/Purchasing Approval	SA/Amendment Amount/Increase and Term/Extension	SA Total
SA	N/A / March 27, 2015	Original Amount: \$40,691 Original Term: March 1, 2015 to February 28, 2018	\$40,691
Amendment No. 1	N/A / March 8, 2018	Increased Amount by \$43,996 Updated Rate Schedule effective March 1, 2018 Extended Term to February 28, 2021	\$84,687
Amendment No. 2	Pending / Pending	Increase Amount by \$50,000	\$134,687